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Bob BohlJV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Libertyville
Niles North

Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Schaumburg
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Deerfield

Rolling Meadows

Mundelein

Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

13.00

13.60

13.70

12.10

8.40

6.60

9.20

7.70

6.80

7.00

7.00

3.40

PH

11.60

7.60

7.10

7.10

6.40

5.20

6.00

4.30

5.40

4.45

2.10

3.00

SR

13.00

13.05

12.00

13.10

9.90

8.80

10.10

9.40

8.40

8.40

5.60

5.70

\

17.40

17.05

17.35

12.00

16.10

16.60

15.45

16.90

15.10

7.20

12.45

6.20

PB

15.35

13.40

12.60

11.60

10.90

10.85

8.05

10.95

9.80

10.80

7.20

6.15

HB

13.60

9.90

11.60

11.60

8.25

9.65

7.50

7.00

7.20

5.30

4.50

3.10

83.95
74.60
74.35
67.50
59.95
57.70
56.30
56.25
52.70
43.15
38.85
27.55



Maine East

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Rolling Meadows
Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Schaumburg
Maine East
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Mundelein
Buffalo Grove

Glenbrook South

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Abdul Rangoonwala
Ross Martchev

Ryan McDonagh
Aiden Fickett
Dawson Horvath
Lorenzo Koehler
Max Hort

Johnathan Guan
Tyler Chapman
Ricky Baisler

Jonas Kancleris
Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Tim Gaiduceks
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Winston Petri
Nikolay Akimov
Jacob Smalec

6.50
5.50
5.40
5.10
4.90
4.80
410
4.00
3.90
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.50
3.40
3.00
2.80

177

17T

207

207

20T

23

24

25T

25T

277

277

277

277

27T

27T

27T

Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Deerfield
Schaumburg
Schaumburg
Glenbard East
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Highland Park

Hoffman Estates

Conner Sasveld
Isaac Bunay

John Duggan

Keegan Creighton
Andres Ritter

Greg Monroy

Luca Haidu

Max Reese

Elijah Barreiro

Ethan DiNardo
Reean Dialektakos
Emilio Reyna

Johnny Sorial
Tommy Colome-Bonazza
Alex Winer

Joshua Ogunfowokan

2.80
2.80
2.70
2.70
2.70
2.60
2.30
2.20
2.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00



"T

mT

13T

13T

Maine East
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Glenbard East
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Deerfield
Highland Park

Glenbrook South

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Freshman POMMEL HORSE

Abdul Rangoonwala
Dawson Horvath
Aiden Fickett
Nikolay Akimov
Isaac Bunay

Jacob Smalec

Brian Nguyen
Andres Zaide

Tyler Chapman
Ronald Rivera

Greg Monroy

Ricky Baisler
Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Keegan Creighton
John Duggan
Conner Sasveld
Payton Macasieb

4.50
4.40
3.80
3.40
2.90
2.70
2.65
2.60
240
2.35
2.30
2.30
2.20
2.20
215
210
2.00

177

19

20T

20T

22

23

247

247

247

247

28T

28T

28T

31T

31T

337

33T

Highland Park
Mundelein
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Maine East
Schaumburg
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Deerfield
Glenbard East
Mundelein
Deerfield

Rolling Meadows
Maine East

Rolling Meadows

Cole Bernstein
Winston Petri
Emilio Reyna
Will Reynen
Jonas Kancleris
Andres Ritter

Aubrey Chiemmongkoltip

Max Reese

Parker Shallenbarger
Joshua Ogunfowokan
Luca Haidu

Reean Dialektakos
Reese Miller

Ethan DiNardo

Elijah Barreiro
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Lorenzo Koehler

2.00
1.80
1.70
1.70
1.60
1.50
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.30
1.20
1.20
1.20
1.10
1.10
1.00
1.00



Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Glenbrook South
Niles West

Niles West

Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Maine East
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates

Mundelein

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022
Freshman STILL RINGS

Dawson Horvath
Tyler Chapman
Abdul Rangoonwala
Ryan McDonagh
Ronald Rivera
Andres Zaide

Brian Nguyen

Aiden Fickett
Keegan Creighton
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Nikolay Akimov
Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Ricky Baisler

Payton Macasieb
Cole Bernstein
Isaac Bunay
Winston Petri

5.00
4.85
4.80
4.70
4.50
4.30
4.25
4.20
4.10
4.00
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.55
3.50
3.50
3.40

18T

18T

20T

20T

22T

22T

22T

25

26T

26T

28T

28T

28T

31T

31T

31T

34

Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Glenbard East
Maine East
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Highland Park
Schaumburg

Mundelein

John Duggan
Jonathon Tian
Greg Monroy
Jonas Kancleris
Emilio Reyna
Max Reese
Elijah Barreiro
Will Reynen
Luca Haidu
Theo Jonen
Reean Dialektakos
Alex Winer
Lorenzo Koehler
Ethan DiNardo
Conner Sasveld
Andres Ritter
Reese Miller

3.30
3.30
3.20
3.20
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.00
2.70
2.70
2.50
2.50
2.50
240
2.40
2.40
2.30



Rolling Meadows
Glenbard East
Hoffman Estates
Maine East
Mundelein
Glenbrook South
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Glenbrook North
Niles West
Glenbrook North
Buffalo Grove
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Highland Park
Rolling Meadows

Niles West

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Lorenzo Koehler
Greg Monroy
Isaac Bunay

Abdul Rangoonwala

Winston Petri
Ryan McDonagh
Rylan Free

Ricky Baisler
Tim Gaiduceks
Johnathan Guan
Max Reese
Dawson Horvath
Andres Zaide
Aiden Fickett
Conner Sasveld
Elijah Barreiro
Brian Nguyen

Freshman VAULT
6.90 17T  Schaumburg
6.80 19 Maine East
6.70 20 Maine East
6.50 21T Deerfield
6.20 21T Glenbrook North
6.10 23T Glenbard East
6.00 23T Highland Park
5.95 25T Glenbrook South
5.90 25T Hoffman Estates
5.85 27  Glenbard East
5.80 28T  Highland Park
5.75 28T Hoffman Estates
5.70 30 Schaumburg
5.65 31T Deerfield
5.60 31T Deerfield
5.55 31T Glenbrook South
5.50

Keegan Creighton

Jonas Kancleris
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Luca Haidu

Aubrey Chiemmongkoltip
Reean Dialektakos
Tommy Colome-Bonazza
Payton Macasieb

Carlos Rojas

Emilio Reyna

Alex Winer

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Andres Ritter

Ethan DiNardo

John Duggan

Jacob Smalec

5.50
5.45
5.40
5.20
5.20
5.00
5.00
4.90
4.90
4.80
4.50
4.50
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



6T

6T

6T

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook South
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Maine East
Maine East

Niles West

Niles West
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Glenbard East
Glenbrook North
Rolling Meadows
Schaumburg

Deerfield

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Freshman PARALLEL BARS

Dawson Horvath
Aiden Fickett

Ryan McDonagh
Brian Nguyen
Nikolay Akimov
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Abdul Rangoonwala
Ronald Rivera
Andres Zaide
Keegan Creighton
Isaac Bunay

Emilio Reyna

Greg Monroy

Max Reese

Elijah Barreiro
Ricky Baisler

John Duggan

5.80
5.00
4.70
4.60
4.55
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.30
4.20
4.10
4.00
3.95
3.95
3.90
3.85
3.80

18

19T

19T

21

22T

22T

22T

22T

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Hoffman Estates
Highland Park
Maine East
Glenbrook North
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook South
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Mundelein
Rolling Meadows
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Mundelein

Highland Park

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Cole Bernstein

Jonas Kancleris

Nate Hara

Ethan DiNardo

Luca Haidu

Jacob Smalec

Conner Sasveld
Jonathon Tian

Tyler Chapman

Reese Miller

Lorenzo Koehler
Carlos Rojas

Reean Dialektakos
Winston Petri

Tommy Colome-Bonazza

3.70
3.60
3.60
3.55
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
345
3.40
3.35
3.30
3.10
2.90
2.80
270



16T

16T

Buffalo Grove
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Glenbard East
Buffalo Grove
Maine East
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Glenbard East
Glenbrook South
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Niles West
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Highland Park

Niles West

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022

Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Dawson Horvath
Ryan McDonagh
Abdul Rangoonwala
Emilio Reyna

Aiden Fickett

Jonas Kancleris
Nikolay Akimov
Keegan Creighton
Greg Monroy

Tyler Chapman
Isaac Bunay

Ricky Baisler

Brian Nguyen
Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Andres Zaide

Cole Bernstein
Ronald Rivera

5.20
5.00
4.65
4.60
4.30
4.15
4.10
4.00
3.85
3.80
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.35
3.30
3.20
3.20

18

19T

19T

21

22T

22T

24

25

26

27

28T

28T

28T

31

32

33

Glenbrook North
Glenbrook South
Maine East
Rolling Meadows
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Deerfield
Mundelein
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbrook North
Highland Park
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East

Mundelein

Will Reynen
Payton Macasieb

Temuujin Enkhbayar

Lorenzo Koehler

Aubrey Chiemmongkoltip

Conner Sasveld
John Duggan
Winston Petri
Elijah Barreiro
Luca Haidu
Ethan DiNardo
Max Reese
Alex Winer
Carlos Rojas
Reean Dialektakos
Reese Miller

3.00
2.80
2.80
2.70
2.50
2.50
2.20
2.10
1.80
1.60
1.50
1.50
1.50
1.30
1.20
1.00



6T

6T

9T

9T

Maine East
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Glenbard East
Schaumburg
Maine East
Maine East

Rolling Meadows

Bob Bohl JV & Freshman Invite — Sat Apr 09, 2022
Freshman ALL AROUND

Abdul Rangoonwala
Dawson Horvath
Aiden Fickett

Isaac Bunay

Ricky Baisler

Greg Monroy
Keegan Creighton
Jonas Kancleris
Temuujin Enkhbayar
Lorenzo Koehler

31.45 11
31.05 12
28.05 13
23.60 14
23.00 15
22.70 16
22.70 17
21.70 18
21.20 19
21.20 20

Hoffman Estates
Glenbard East
Mundelein
Highland Park
Glenbrook North
Rolling Meadows
Deerfield
Deerfield
Glenbard East

Deerfield

Yhoshua Diaz Cisneros
Emilio Reyna

Winston Petri

Conner Sasveld

Max Reese

Elijah Barreiro

Luca Haidu

John Duggan

Reean Dialektakos
Ethan DiNardo

21.05
20.20
19.70
18.90
17.85
17.65
16.50
15.15
14.80
11.50



